Ready Meal
Premium Cottage Pie

Beef cannelloni

Beef Hot Pot

Chilli Con Carne

Beef in Red Wine Sauce
Beef Stew & Dumplings
Braising Steak & Onions
Beef Lasagne

Liver Bacon & Onions
Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti Bolognese
Sausage in Onion Gravy

Chicken Curry

Chicken, Spring Onion & Ginger
Fish

Luxury Fish Pie

Home Made Coleslaw
Potato salad

Pasta Pesto

Hummus

Celeriac Remoule

Beetroot In Red Wine Jelly

Sausage Roll 6inch
Cornish Pasty

Cheese & Onion Pasty (V)
Bacon & Cheese Turnover

VP>V lnwogprp>Dwn

Bacon, Cheese B.pud & apple TurmR

Spicy sw. potato & spinach Wrappl

Peppered Steak Slice

E

Chicken & Mushroom Pie sm
Steak Pie sm

N

Complete Meals with Vegetables

Roast Beef & Yorkshire pudding
Roast Chicken Meal

Roast Pork Meal

Roast Turkey Meal

Roast Lamb Meal

Baked Gammon in parsley Sauce
Beef Hot Pot Meal

Beef in Red Wine Meal

Beef Stew & Dumplings
Braising Steak & Onions
Chicken, Spring Onion & Ginger
Chicken & Mushroom Pie Meal
Cottage Pie Meal

Liver & Onions Meal

Sausages in Onion Gravy

Steak Pie Meal

Name-
Address-
Phone number-
Date Required-

£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.20
£3.30
£3.30
£3.45
£3.20
£3.10
£3.30
£3.30
£3.10

£3.40
£3.20

£3.95
£1.40
£1.40
£1.60
£1.40
£1.50
£1.40
£1.50
£1.60
£1.60
£1.70
£1.75
£1.80
£1.60
£1.90
£1.90
Small
£3.50
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.50
£3.40
£3.40
£3.30
£3.40
£3.30
£3.40

£3.20
£3.30
£3.20
£2.60
£2.50
£3.20
£2.95
£2.25
£2.95
£2.30
£2.95
£2.95

£3.20

Vegaterian Selection

*Vegetable Chilli*(vegan/GF)

*Mushroom Stroganoff*

*Vegetable Hot Pot*

Macaroni Cheese with Panko Crumb

Quorn Sausage & onion Gravy

*Vegetable cottage Pie*

*Mixed Vegetable Curry(vegan/GF)*
Cheesy Potato

Spinach lasagne

Cauliflower Cheese

Cheese & Broccoli Bake

*Chickpea & Apricot Casserole(vegan /gf)*
Sw. Potato Chickpea spinach Tagine(v/gf)*

£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.60

Quiche Lorraine
Broccoli Quiche
Mushroom Quiche
Cheese & Onion Quiche
Roasted Pepper
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Salmon & Asparagus Quiche

£1.60
£1.95
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£1.95
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85

£1.85

Squares of Home Made Cake

Slice of Lemon Meringue Pie

Lg Fruit Pies, Apple

Lg Fruit Pies, Red Cherry

Lg Fruit Pies, Apple & Blackberry
*Slice of Apple Pie*

*Profiteroles with Chocolate sauce*
Fruit Crumble Apple & Blackberry
Fruit Crumble Red Cherry

W—-HxmMmwowumogo

Fruit Crumble Apple

Bakewell Tart

£2.45
£2.45
£2.60
£5.30
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.30
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.00
£5.20
£5.00

£5.20

Lg Chicken & Mushroom Pie

Lg Steak Pie
Lg Steak & Kidney Pie

enny’s

Meals Value Sundries Value
(1] 0

Number of Meals Number of Sandwiches
(] 0

Order Total
£0.00



Grocery items ava

lable

Baby new Potatoes
Carrots
Cauliflower
Mushrooms

Apples

Pears

Grapes
Raspberries
Bananas

Oranges

Iceberg lettuce
Cucumber
Tomatoes
Strawberries

Eggs

Bread Sliced White
Bread Sliced Brown
Full Fat Milk

Semi Skimmed Milk
Skimmed Milk
Mature Cheddard Cheese
Pork Sausages
Back Bacon

Cress

£1.25
£1.00
£2.85
£1.50
£0.50
£0.60
£2.65
£3.10
£0.30
£0.30
£1.00
£1.40
£2.00
£3.00
£2.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£0.70

Quantity
kg £-00
kg £-00
each £-00
kg £-00
each £-00
each £-00
punit £-00
punit £-00
each £-00
each £-00
each £-00
each £-00
kg £-00
3009 £-00
dozen £-00
each £-00
each £-00
2.2litre £-00
2.2litre £-00
2.2litre £-00
200G £-00
6 £-00
6 rashers £-00
Pinnit £-00
Order total £-00

if there are any other items you required please ask & if we can source we will

all prices are currant but may change without notice due to supplyer increases please check when ordering

Cheese Salad & Chutney

Baps Sandwiches White Brown
Bacon Crispy & Egg £2.70
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato £2.95
Bacon & Shropshire Blue £2.70
Chicken Salad & Mayo £2.75
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayonnaise £2.70
Coronation Chicken £2.85
baked ham £2.40
Ham & Tomato £2.45
Ham Salad £2.85
Beef Mustard £2.80
Roast Beef, Rocket & Horseradislf £2.90
Pork Apple Sauce & Stuffing £2.75
Roast Turkey and cranberry £2.60
Sausage & tomato £2.80
Turkey cranberry and stuffing £2.65
Turkey, Cranberry & Salad £2.85
Fresh Salmon & Cucumber £2.95
Prawn Mayo & Summer Leaves £3.20
Smkd Salmon Cream Cheese & C| £2.85
Tuna & Cucumber £2.60
Egg Mayonnaisse & cress £2.30
Cheddar Cheese & red onion £2.45
cheddar cheese chutney £2.45

£2.75

Total

£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£-00
£0.00



