<u>Reduy Medi</u>		-		-	<u>regutement beleetion</u>
Premium Cottage Pie		£3.30		£3.20	*Vegetable Chilli*(vegan/GF)
Beef cannelloni		£3.30		£3.30	*Mushroom Stroganoff*
Beef Hot Pot		£3.50		£3.20	*Vegetable Hot Pot*
Chilli Con Carne		£3.20		£2.60	Macaroni Cheese with Panko Crumb
Beef in Red Wine Sauce		£3.30		4	Quorn Sausage & onion Gravy
Beef Stew & Dumplings		£3.30		£3.20	*Vegetable cottage Pie*
Braising Steak & Onions		£3.45		£2.95	*Mixed Vegetable Curry(vegan/GF)*
Beef Lasagne		£3.20		£2.25	Cheesy Potato
Liver Bacon & Onions		£3.10		£2.95	Spinach lasagne
Spaghetti Carbonara		£3.30		£2.30	Cauliflower Cheese
Spaghetti Bolognese		£3.30		£2.95	Cheese & Broccoli Bake
Sausage in Onion Gravy		£3.10		£2.95	*Chickpea & Apricot Casserole(vegan /gf)*
		_		£3.20	Sw. Potato Chickpea spinach Tagine(v/gf)*
Chicken Curry		£3.40		£3.50	Quiche Lorraine Q
Chicken, Spring Onion & Ginger		£3.20		£3.25	Broccoli Quiche
<u>Fish</u>		_		£3.25	Mushroom Quiche C
Luxury Fish Pie		£3.95		£3.25	Cheese & Onion Quiche H
Home Made Coleslaw S		£1.40		£3.25	Roasted Pepper
Potato salad A		£1.40		£3.60	Salmon & Asparagus Quiche
Pasta Pesto		£1.60		£1.60	Squares of Home Made Cake
Hummus A		£1.40		£1.95	Slice of Lemon Meringue Pie
Celeriac Remoule D		£1.50		£2.35	Lg Fruit Pies, Apple D
Beetroot In Red Wine Jelly S		£1.40		£2.35	Lg Fruit Pies, Red Cherry E
Sausage Roll 6inch P		£1.50		£2.35	Lg Fruit Pies, Apple & Blackberry S
Cornish Pasty A		£1.60		£1.95	*Slice of Apple Pie* S
Cheese & Onion Pasty (V) S		£1.60		£1.85	*Profiteroles with Chocolate sauce*
Bacon & Cheese Turnover T		£1.70		£1.85	Fruit Crumble Apple & Blackberry R
Bacon, Cheese B.pud & apple TurnR		£1.75		£1.85	Fruit Crumble Red Cherry
Spicy sw. potato & spinach Wrapp		£1.80		£1.85	Fruit Crumble Apple S
Peppered Steak Slice		£1.60		£1.85	Bakewell Tart
Chicken & Mushroom Pie sm 5		£1.90		£2.45	Lg Chicken & Mushroom Pie
Steak Pie sm		£1.90		£2.45	Lg Steak Pie
Complete Meals with Vegetables		Small		£2.60	Lg Steak & Kidney Pie
Roast Beef & Yorkshire pudding		£3.50		£5.30	
Roast Chicken Meal		£3.40		£5.20	
Roast Pork Meal		£3.40		£5.20	
Roast Turkey Meal	_	£3.40		£5.20	
Roast Lamb Meal		£3.60		£5.30	\sim
Baked Gammon in parsley Sauce		£3.40		£5.20	5.3
Beef Hot Pot Meal		£3.40		£5.20	
Beef in Red Wine Meal		£3.40		£5.20	Jennys
Beef Stew & Dumplings		£3.40		£5.20	catering
Braising Steak & Onions		£3.50		£5.20	
Chicken, Spring Onion & Ginger		£3.40		£5.20	Meals Value Sundries Value
Chicken & Mushroom Pie Meal		£3.40		£5.20	0 0
Cottage Pie Meal		£3.30		£5.00	Number of Meals Number of Sandwiches
Liver & Onions Meal		£3.40		£5.20	0 0
Sausages in Onion Gravy		£3.30		£5.00	Order Total
Steak Pie Meal		£3.40		£5.20	£0.00
Name-	L	4	<u> </u>	1	
Address-					

Vegaterian Selection

Address-Phone number-Date Required-

<u>Ready Meal</u>

<u>Grocery items a</u>	vailable		Quantity	
Baby new Potatoes	£1.25	kg		£-00
Carrots	£1.00	kg		£-00
Cauliflower	£2.85	each		£-00
Mushrooms	£1.50	kg		£-00
Apples	£0.50	each		£-00
Pears	£0.60	each		£-00
Grapes	£2.65	punit		£-00
Raspberries	£3.10	punit		£-00
Bananas	£0.30	each		£-00
Oranges	£0.30	each		£-00
Iceberg lettuce	£1.00	each		£-00
Cucumber	£1.40	each		£-00
Tomatoes	£2.00	kg		£-00
Strawberries	£3.00	300g		£-00
Eggs	£2.40	dozen		£-00
Bread Sliced White	£1.40	each		£-00
Bread Sliced Brown	£1.40	each		£-00
Full Fat Milk	£1.50	2.2litre		£-00
Semi Skimmed Milk	£1.50	2.2litre		£-00
Skimmed Milk	£1.50	2.2litre		£-00
Mature Cheddard Cheese	£1.60	200G		£-00
Pork Sausages	£1.80	6		£-00
Back Bacon	£1.80	6 rashers		£-00
Cress	£0.70	Pinnit		£-00
		Order tota	al	£-00

if there are any other items you required please ask & if we can source we will

all prices are currant but may change without notice due to supplyer increases please check when ordering

aps	Sandwiches	White	Brown
Bacon Crispy & Egg	£2.70		
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato	£2.95		
Bacon & Shropshire Blue	£2.70		
Chicken Salad & Mayo	£2.75		
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayonnaise	£2.70		
Coronation Chicken	£2.85		
baked ham	£2.40		
Ham & Tomato	£2.45		
Ham Salad	£2.85		
Beef Mustard	£2.80		
Roast Beef, Rocket & Horseradis	£2.90		
Pork Apple Sauce & Stuffing	£2.75		
Roast Turkey and cranberry	£2.60		
Sausage & tomato	£2.80		
Turkey cranberry and stuffing	£2.65		
Turkey, Cranberry & Salad	£2.85		
Fresh Salmon & Cucumber	£2.95		
Prawn Mayo & Summer Leaves	£3.20		
Smkd Salmon Cream Cheese & C	£2.85		
Tuna & Cucumber	£2.60		
Egg Mayonnaisse & cress	£2.30		
Cheddar Cheese & red onion	£2.45		
cheddar cheese chutney	£2.45		
Cheese Salad & Chutney	£2.75		